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              STMicroelectronics STM8S903K3T6CTR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  STMicroelectronics
                

 Package
 LQFP-32(7x7)

 Description
 
                8KB 2.95V~5.5V STM8 16MHz 28 LQFP-32(7x7)  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2400
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.8777
                      	$ 0.88
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.7785
                      	$ 7.79
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.6853
                      	$ 20.56
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.6157
                      	$ 61.57
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.5876
                      	$ 293.80
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.5728
                      	$ 572.80



 
              In Stock: 45004
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  